
500 525 550 575 600 625 650 675 700
Nu ( MeV)

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 Y
ie

ld
 (A

rb
itr

ar
y 

U
ni

ts
)

P0 = 1.667, DT = 45 %, T3 = 13 kHz, PS3 =1
P0 = 1.667, DT = 3.5 % T3 = 12 kHz, PS3 = 3
P0  = 1.667, DT = 13%, T3 = 12 kHz, PS3 = 2

High Deadtime Effect on Normalization


